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Category Desc

Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships

Scholarships

TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Vendor Name

Academic Dist. Sch. Fall
Academic Dist. Sch. Spring
Border County Waiver-Fall

Border County Waiver-Spring
Border County Waiver-Sum |
Border County Waiver-Sum |l
Concur Waiv Assessment Fee-Fal
Concur Waiv Assessment Fee-Spr
Concur Waiv Success Fee-Fall
Concur Waiv Success Fee-Spring
Concur Waiver Tech Fee-Fall
Concur Waiver Tech Fee-Spring
Concur Waiver Tuition-Fall
Concur Waiver Tuition-Spring
Employee Waiver-Fall

Employee Waiver-Spring
Employee Waiver-Sum |
Employee Waiver-Sum ||

Law Enforcement Waiver-Fall
Law Enforcement Waiver-Spring
President Sch. Fall

President Sch. Spring

Senior Citizen Waiver-Fall

Senior Citizen Waiver-Spring

STEP Waiver Tuition - Sum |

Compensation

$42,542.00
$33,197.00
$47,699.00
$47,090.00
$7,500.00
$900.00
$4,348.00
$2,410.00
$3,294.00
$2,410.00
$28,460.00
$19,280.00
$72,342.00
$51,575.50
$32,759.10
$30,393.50
$4,272.00
$1,335.00
$126,673.20
$150,516.00
$7,814.20
$7,120.00
$4,191.00
$3,977.00
$3,115.00



