

Fiscal Year	Category Desc	Vendor Name	Compensation
2016	Scholarships	Academic Dist. Sch. Fall	\$42,542.00
2016	Scholarships	Academic Dist. Sch. Spring	\$33,197.00
2016	Scholarships	Border County Waiver-Fall	\$47,699.00
2016	Scholarships	Border County Waiver-Spring	\$47,090.00
2016	Scholarships	Border County Waiver-Sum I	\$7,500.00
2016	Scholarships	Border County Waiver-Sum II	\$900.00
2016	Scholarships	Concur Waiv Assessment Fee-Fal	\$4,348.00
2016	Scholarships	Concur Waiv Assessment Fee-Spr	\$2,410.00
2016	Scholarships	Concur Waiv Success Fee-Fall	\$3,294.00
2016	Scholarships	Concur Waiv Success Fee-Spring	\$2,410.00
2016	Scholarships	Concur Waiver Tech Fee-Fall	\$28,460.00
2016	Scholarships	Concur Waiver Tech Fee-Spring	\$19,280.00
2016	Scholarships	Concur Waiver Tuition-Fall	\$72,342.00
2016	Scholarships	Concur Waiver Tuition-Spring	\$51,575.50
2016	Scholarships	Employee Waiver-Fall	\$32,759.10
2016	Scholarships	Employee Waiver-Spring	\$30,393.50
2016	Scholarships	Employee Waiver-Sum I	\$4,272.00
2016	Scholarships	Employee Waiver-Sum II	\$1,335.00
2016	Scholarships	Law Enforcement Waiver-Fall	\$126,673.20
2016	Scholarships	Law Enforcement Waiver-Spring	\$150,516.00
2016	Scholarships	President Sch. Fall	\$7,814.20
2016	Scholarships	President Sch. Spring	\$7,120.00
2016	Scholarships	Senior Citizen Waiver-Fall	\$4,191.00
2016	Scholarships	Senior Citizen Waiver-Spring	\$3,977.00
2016	Scholarships	STEP Waiver Tuition - Sum I	\$3,115.00